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Q
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CL

EXISTING ASPHALT

X

Y

U

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT DOUBLE SEAL

FOG SEAL

SURFACING SCHEDULE

NO
ITEM DESCRIPTION

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT MAT- DOUBLE SEALQ

AS DIRECTED BY PROJECT ENGINEER*

USE IN DISTRESSED AREAS THROUGH OUT ALL MAPS

*NOTE- TYPICAL 2 QUANTITY IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE  FOR

2023CPT.14.09.20382

2023CPT.14.09.20872



SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

* 4 SR 1569 John Mason Rd Cherokee 190130 16 24 No No   
11 SR 1537 Mission Rd Cherokee 190008 NP NP No Yes
13 SR 1565 Folk School Rd Cherokee 190153 NP NP No Yes

* 24 SR 1229 Dry Creek Rd Graham 370092 23 38 No Yes
29 SR 1178 Sam Dills Rd Swain 860031 NP NP No Yes

PROJECT NO.
2023CPT.14.09.20202, 2023CPT.14.09.20222

2023CPT.14.09.20382, ETC.
34

Bridge Structure Table

Posted SV 
(Tons)

Posted TTST 
(Tons)Map #

Structure 
No.Route No. Road Name County Fog Seal

*Shoring Will be Completed by NCDOT

AST 
Across 
Bridge



SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

1749000000‐E 1803500000‐E 1820000000‐E 1838000000‐E
LENGTH WIDTH  ASPHALT SURFACE 

TREATMENT, MAT& 
DOUBLE SEAL 

 ASPHALT SURFACE 
TREATMENT,    
DOUBLE SEAL 

 ASPHALT 
SURFACE 

TREATMENT,    
FOG SEAL 

 EMULSION FOR 
ASPHALT 
SURFACE  

TREATMENT 
MI FT SY SY SY GAL

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 1 SR 1568 (HEMPHILL RD) FROM SR 1564 TO EOM 1 2 NO NO 1.1 18 15,361 12,197 12,197 24,957
1.1 15,361 12,197 12,197 24,957

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 2 SR 1570 (FLOYD STALCUP RD) FROM SR 1564 TO SR 1556 1 2 NO NO 1.95 18 21,622 21,622 12,108
1.95 21,622 21,622 12,108

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 3 SR 1604 (SROGGS RD) FROM SR 1564 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.44 18 4,879 4,879 2,732
0.44 4,879 4,879 2,732

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 4 SR 1569 (JOHN MASON RD) FROM SR 1564 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.21 19 14,162 14,162 7,931
1.21 14,162 14,162 7,931

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 5 SR 1571 (PINHOOK RD) FROM SR 1564 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.32 18 17,076 17,076 9,562
1.32 17,076 17,076 9,562

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 6 SR 1567 (PENLAND RD) FROM SR 1564 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.8 18 8,870 8,870 4,967
0.8 8,870 8,870 4,967

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 7 SR 1633 (MARTIN'S CRK RIDGE RD) FROM SR 1254 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.45 18 4,990 4,990 2,794
0.45 4,990 4,990 2,794

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 8 SR 1566 (WALDROUP RD) FROM SR 1565 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.91 18 10,090 10,090 5,650
0.91 10,090 10,090 5,650

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 9 SR 1619 (WILSON RD) FROM 1569 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.55 18 6,098 6,098 3,415
0.55 6,098 6,098 3,415

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 10 SR 1537 (MISSION DAM RD) FROM CLAY CL TO SR 1544 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.43 20 4,768 4,768 2,670
0.43 4,768 4,768 2,670

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 11 SR 1537 (MISSION RD) FROM MISSION DAM RD TO SR 1535 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.49 20 18,357 18,357 10,280
1.49 18,357 18,357 10,280

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 12 SR 1572 (BIRCHFIELD RD) FROM SR 1571 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.22 18 2,439 2,439 1,366
0.22 2,439 2,439 1,366

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 13 SR 1565 (FOLK SCHOOL RD) FROM SR 1564 TO CLAY CL 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.56 18 6,209 6,209 3,477
0.56 6,209 6,209 3,477

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 14 SR 1547 (CLAYTON RD) FROM US 64 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.56 18 6,209 6,209 3,477
0.56 6,209 6,209 3,477

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 15 SR 1544 (MISSION RD)
FROM US 64 TO SR 1357 (MISSION 

DAM RD) 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.27 20 15,646 15,646 8,762
1.27 15,646 15,646 8,762
13.26 15,361 153,612 153,612 104,148

2023CPT.14.09.20222 Clay 16 SR 1128 (GREASY CRK/TROUT COVE RD) FROM SR 100 TO SR 1100 1 2 2WU NO NO 5.42 18 9,990 60,141 60,141 45,467
5.42 9,990 60,141 60,141 45,467

2023CPT.14.09.20222 Clay 17 SR 1177 (ANDERSON RD) FROM SR 1100 TO EOP 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.4 18 4,391 4,391 2,459
0.4 4,391 4,391 2,459

2023CPT.14.09.20222 Clay 18 SR 1137 (REESE RD) FROM SR 1100 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.4 18 4,435 4,435 2,484
0.4 4,435 4,435 2,484

2023CPT.14.09.20222 Clay 19 SR 1107 (WEST GUM LOG RD) FROM SR 1104 TO SR 1111 1 2 2WU NO NO 2.15 18 23,784 23,784 13,319
2.15 23,784 23,784 13,319

2023CPT.14.09.20222 Clay 20 SR 1129 (MCCRAY RD) FROM SR 1128 TO EOP 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.29 18 3,182 3,182 1,782
0.29 3,182 3,182 1,782

2023CPT.14.09.20222 Clay 21 SR 1186 (TEEMS RD) FROM SR 1128 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.4 16 3,962 3,962 2,219
0.4 3,962 3,962 2,219
9.06 9,990 99,895 99,895 67,730

2023CPT.14.09.20382 Graham 22 SR 1101 CAMPBELL CREEK RD FROM US 129 TO EOP 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.86 18 5,339 9,536 9,536 11,902
0.86 5,339 9,536 9,536 11,902

2023CPT.14.09.20382 Graham 23 SR 1112 (ATOAH RD) FROM NC 143 BUS.TO SR 1118 1 2 2WU NO NO 2.2 19 25,749 25,749 14,419
2.2 25,749 25,749 14,419

2023CPT.14.09.20382 Graham 24 SR 1229 (DRY CREEK RD) FROM SR 1226 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.26 18 13,971 13,971 7,824
1.26 13,971 13,971 7,824

2023CPT.14.09.20382 Graham 25 SR 1274 (GEORGE TURPIN RD) FROM SR 1242 TO EOP 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.42 16 4,140 4,140 2,318
0.42 4,140 4,140 2,318
4.74 5,339 53,396 53,396 36,463

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 26 SR 1142 (E.CULLISIA RD) FROM SR 1143 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.36 18 10,591 3,992 3,992 14,733
0.36 10,591 3,992 3,992 14,733

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 27 SR 1194 (MCLEAN RD) FROM SR 1173 TO DEAD END 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.09 16 897 897 502
0.09 897 897 502

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 28 SR 1178 (SAM DILLS RD) FROM SR 177 TO SR 1179 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.73 18 8,094 8,094 4,533
0.73 8,094 8,094 4,533

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 29 SR 1306 (DEHART MILL RD) FROM SR 1309 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.46 18 5,100 5,100 2,856
0.46 5,100 5,100 2,856

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 30 SR 1311 (GRASSY BRANCH RD) FROM SR 1312 TO SR 1309 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.95 18 10,534 10,534 5,899
0.95 10,534 10,534 5,899

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 31 SR 1384 (GOSSETT RD) FROM SR 123 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.17 16 1,676 1,676 938
0.17 1,676 1,676 938

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 32 SR 1365 (SHERRILL RD) FROM SR 1328 TO SR 1364 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.48 18 5,322 5,322 2,980
0.48 5,322 5,322 2,980

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 33 SR 1354 (SHULER RD) FROM SR 1351 TO US 18 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.63 18 6,985 6,985 3,912
0.63 6,985 6,985 3,912

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 34 SR 1379 (WATKINS RD) FROM SR 1364 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.4 18 4,435 4,435 2,484
0.4 4,435 4,435 2,484

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 35 SR 1366 (BLACK HILL RD)  FROM SR 1364 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.74 18 8,205 8,205 4,595
0.74 8,205 8,205 4,595

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 36 SR 1373 (DEHART CEMETERY RD) FROM US 19 TO US 19 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.5 18 5,544 5,544 3,105
0.5 5,544 5,544 3,105

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 37 SR 1351 (GALBRAITH CRK RD) FROM US 196 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 2.4 18 26,611 26,611 14,902
2.4 26,611 26,611 14,902

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 38 SR 1357 (NELSON RD) FROM US 19 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.49 18 5,433 5,433 3,043
0.49 5,433 5,433 3,043

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 39 SR 1107 (WESSER CREEK RD) FROM US 19 TO  EOP 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.18 18 13,084 13,084 7,327
1.18 13,084 13,084 7,327
9.58 10,591 105,912 105,912 71,809

36.64 41,281 412,815 412,815 280,150
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GRAND TOTAL

S U M M A R Y    O F    Q U A N T I T I E S

PROJECT NO.
2023CPT.14.09.20202, 2023CPT.14.09.20222

2023CPT.14.09.20382, ETC.

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 35

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 36

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 37

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 38

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 39
TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2023CPT.14.09.20872

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 29

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 30

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 31

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 32

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 33

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 34

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 24

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 25
TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2023CPT.14.09.20382

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 26

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 27

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 28

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 23

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 14

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 15
TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2023CPT.14.09.20202

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 16

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 17

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 18

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 19

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 20

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 21
TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2023CPT.14.09.20222

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 22

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 13

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 3

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 4

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 5

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 6

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 7

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 8

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 9

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 10

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 11

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 12

LANES LANE 
TYPE

FINAL 
SURFACE 
TESTING 
REQUIRED

WARM MIX 
ASPHALT 
REQUIRED

DESCRIPTION TYP NO

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE



SHEET NO.

4413000000‐E 4457000000‐N 4830000000‐E 4835000000‐E
LENGTH WIDTH  WORK ZONE 

ADVANCE/GE
NERAL     

WARNING 
SIGNING 

 TEMPORARY 
TRAFFIC 
CONTROL 

 4" WHITE 
PAINT 

 4" YELLOW PAINT   16" WHITE PAINT   24" WHITE 
PAINT 

MI FT SF LS LF LF LF LF
2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 1 SR 1568 (HEMPHILL RD) FROM SR 1564 TO EOM 1 2 1.1 18 123 0.36 23,232 23,232

1.1 123 0.36 23,232 23,232
2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 2 SR 1570 (FLOYD STALCUP RD) FROM SR 1564 TO SR 1556 1 2 1.95 18 218 41,184 41,184

1.95 218 41,184 41,184
2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 3 SR 1604 (SROGGS RD) FROM SR 1564 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.44 18 49

0.44 49
2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 4 SR 1569 (JOHN MASON RD) FROM SR 1564 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 1.21 19 136 25,555 25,555

1.21 136 25,555 25,555
2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 5 SR 1571 (PINHOOK RD) FROM SR 1564 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 1.32 18 172 33,141 33,141

1.32 172 33,141 33,141
2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 6 SR 1567 (PENLAND RD) FROM SR 1564 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.8 18 90 16,896 16,896

0.8 90 16,896 16,896
2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 7 SR 1633 (MARTIN'S CRK RIDGE RD) FROM SR 1254 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.45 18 50

0.45 50
2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 8 SR 1566 (WALDROUP RD) FROM SR 1565 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.91 18 102 19,583 19,583

0.91 102 19,583 19,583
2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 9 SR 1619 (WILSON RD) FROM 1569 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.55 18 62 11,836 11,836

0.55 62 11,836 11,836
2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 10 SR 1537 (MISSION DAM RD) FROM CLAY CL TO SR 1544 1 2 2WU 0.43 20 48 9,254 9,254

0.43 48 9,254 9,254

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 11 SR 1537 (MISSION RD) FROM MISSION DAM RD TO SR 1535 1 2 2WU 1.49 20 167 31,469 31,469
1.49 167 31,469 31,469

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 12 SR 1572 (BIRCHFIELD RD) FROM SR 1571 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.22 18 25 4,734 4,734
0.22 25 4,734 4,734

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 13 SR 1565 (FOLK SCHOOL RD) FROM SR 1564 TO CLAY CL 1 2 2WU 0.56 18 63 12,051 12,051
0.56 63 12,051 12,051

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 14 SR 1547 (CLAYTON RD) FROM US 64 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.56 18 63 12,051 12,051
0.56 63 12,051 12,051

2023CPT.14.09.20202 Cherokee 15 SR 1544 (MISSION RD)
FROM US 64 TO SR 1357 (MISSION 

DAM RD) 1 2 2WU 1.27 20 142 27,330 27,330
1.27 142 27,330 27,330
13.26 1,510 0.36 268,316 268,316

2023CPT.14.09.20222 Clay 16 SR 1128 (GREASY CRK/TROUT COVE RD) FROM SR 100 TO SR 1100 1 2 2WU 5.42 18 607 0.25 116,638 116,638
5.42 607 0.25 116,638 116,638

2023CPT.14.09.20222 Clay 17 SR 1177 (ANDERSON RD) FROM SR 1100 TO EOP 1 2 2WU 0.4 18 44 8,608 8,608
0.4 44 8,608 8,608

2023CPT.14.09.20222 Clay 18 SR 1137 (REESE RD) FROM SR 1100 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.4 18 45
0.4 45

2023CPT.14.09.20222 Clay 19 SR 1107 (WEST GUM LOG RD) FROM SR 1104 TO SR 1111 1 2 2WU 2.15 18 240 45,302 45,302
2.15 240 45,302 45,302

2023CPT.14.09.20222 Clay 20 SR 1129 (MCCRAY RD) FROM SR 1128 TO EOP 1 2 2WU 0.29 18 32
0.29 32

2023CPT.14.09.20222 Clay 21 SR 1186 (TEEMS RD) FROM SR 1128 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.4 16 45
0.4 45
9.06 1,013 0.25 170,548 170,548

2023CPT.14.09.20382 Graham 22 SR 1101 CAMPBELL CREEK RD FROM US 129 TO EOP 1 2 2WU 0.86 18 96 0.13 18,163 18,163
0.86 96 0.13 18,163 18,163

2023CPT.14.09.20382 Graham 23 SR 1112 (ATOAH RD) FROM NC 143 BUS.TO SR 1118 1 2 2WU 2.2 19 246 46,464 46,464
2.2 246 46,464 46,464

2023CPT.14.09.20382 Graham 24 SR 1229 (DRY CREEK RD) FROM SR 1226 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 1.26 18 141 26,612 26,612
1.26 141 26,612 26,612

2023CPT.14.09.20382 Graham 25 SR 1274 (GEORGE TURPIN RD) FROM SR 1242 TO EOP 1 2 2WU 0.42 16 47
0.42 47
4.74 530 0.13 91,239 91,239

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 26 SR 1142 (E.CULLISIA RD) FROM SR 1143 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.36 18 40 0.26 7,603 7,603
0.36 40 0.26 7,603 7,603

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 27 SR 1194 (MCLEAN RD) FROM SR 1173 TO DEAD END 1 2 2WU 0.09 16 10
0.09 10

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 28 SR 1178 (SAM DILLS RD) FROM SR 177 TO SR 1179 1 2 2WU 0.73 18 82 15,418
0.73 82 15,418

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 29 SR 1306 (DEHART MILL RD) FROM SR 1309 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.46 18 52 9,715 9,715 100 50
0.46 52 9,715 9,715 100 50

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 30 SR 1311 (GRASSY BRANCH RD) FROM SR 1312 TO SR 1309 1 2 2WU 0.95 18 106 20,444 20,444
0.95 106 20,444 20,444

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 31 SR 1384 (GOSSETT RD) FROM SR 123 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.17 16 19
0.17 19

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 32 SR 1365 (SHERRILL RD) FROM SR 1328 TO SR 1364 1 2 2WU 0.48 18 54 10,330 10,330
0.48 54 10,330 10,330

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 33 SR 1354 (SHULER RD) FROM SR 1351 TO US 18 1 2 2WU 0.63 18 71 13,306 13,306
0.63 71 13,306 13,306

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 34 SR 1379 (WATKINS RD) FROM SR 1364 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.4 18 45
0.4 45

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 35 SR 1366 (BLACK HILL RD)  FROM SR 1364 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.74 18 83 15,629 15,629
0.74 83 15,629 15,629

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 36 SR 1373 (DEHART CEMETERY RD) FROM US 19 TO US 19 1 2 2WU 0.5 18 56 10,560 10,560 100 50
0.5 56 10,560 10,560 100 50

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 37 SR 1351 (GALBRAITH CRK RD) FROM US 196 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 2.4 18 269 50,688 50,688
2.4 269 50,688 50,688

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 38 SR 1357 (NELSON RD) FROM US 19 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.49 18 55 10,545 10,545
0.49 55 10,545 10,545

2023CPT.14.09.20872 Swain 39 SR 1107 (WESSER CREEK RD) FROM US 19 TO  EOP 1 2 2WU 1.18 18 132 25,394 25,394
1.18 132 25,394 25,394
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T H E R M O P L A S T I C    A N D    P A I N T    Q U A N T I T I E S

PROJECT NO.
2023CPT.14.09.20202, 2023CPT.14.09.20222

2023CPT.14.09.20382, ETC.

341,096
TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2023CPT.14.09.20222

536,632
TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2023CPT.14.09.20202

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 37

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 38

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 39

4810000000‐E

182,478

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 31

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 32

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 33

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 34

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 35

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 36

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 26

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 27

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 28

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 29

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 30

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2023CPT.14.09.20382

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 21

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 22

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 23

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 24

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 25

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 16

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 17

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 18

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 19

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 20

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 15

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 4

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 5

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 6

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 7

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 8

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 9

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 10

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 11

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 12

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 13

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 14

LANES LANE 
TYPE

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2

DESCRIPTION TYP NO

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 3

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP NO ROUTE
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